3/19/2009

gid LastName

405 SULLIV

406 CHRIST

Totals:

Drawer

$64.60

$66.00

$130.60

Drawer Report LV

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00  ($764.76) ($1.00)
$0.00 $0.00 ($19.00) $0.00

($783.76) ($1.00)

#Paids/'Void

53

59

Handle Net Handle

$830.36 $829.36
$85.00 $85.00

$915.36 $914.36

$0.00

$0.00

12

89



